
3390 100th Ave
2014 GIRLS SWIMMING SCHEDULE

Season - 10/20/2014 - 12/12/2014
Team Pictures - 10/29/2014 5:00 PM

Thursday October 30, 2014 Grandville Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday November 4, 2014 North Rockford Home 4:00 PM
Thursday November 6, 2014 Jenison Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday November 11, 2014 Hudsonville Home 4:00 PM
Thursday November 13, 2014 Zeeland Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday November 18, 2014 Northview Away 4:00 PM
Thursday November 20, 2014 Hamilton Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday November 25, 2014 Grand Haven Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday December 2, 2014 East Rockford Home 4:00 PM
Thursday December 4, 2014 Zeeland Away 4:00 PM
Friday December 12, 2014 MKO Dive (Zeeland) Away TBD
Saturday December 13, 2014 MKO Swim (Zeeland) Away TBD

AWAY DATES DISMISSAL TIMES LOCATION
11/6 PW-2:20 PM Jenison Junior High

CW-2:30 PM 8295 20th Ave.
VW-2:40 PM Jenison, MI 49428

(616) 457-1402

11/13 PW-2:15 PM Zeeland Cityside Middle
CW-2:25 PM 320 E. Main Ave.
VW-2:35 PM Zeeland, MI 49464

(616) 748-3200

11/18 PW-2:20 PM Northview High School
CW-2:30 PM 4451 Hunsberger Ave NE
VW-2:40 PM Grand Rapids, MI 49525

(616) 363-4857

11/20 PW-2:15 PM Hamilton Middle School
CW-2:25 PM 4845 136th Ave
VW-2:35 PM Hamilton, MI 49419

(269) 751-4436



12/4 PW-2:15 PM Zeeland Cityside Middle
CW-2:25 PM 320 E. Main Ave.
VW-2:35 PM Zeeland, MI 49464

(616) 748-3200

12/12 TBD
Zeeland West High School

Natorium
3390 100th Ave

Zeeland, MI 49464
(616) 748-3213

12/13 TBD
Zeeland West High School

Natorium
3390 100th Ave

Zeeland, MI 49464
(616) 748-3213


